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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code CO50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

363,404
0
0
0
0
0
0

363,404

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,331.452,331.45 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,889.722,889.72 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 711.94711.94 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 392.44392.44 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,958.313,958.31 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,224.421,224.42 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 289.71289.71 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,538.3325,538.33 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,336.320.0037,336.3210.27405

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK48

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

71,081
0
0
0
0
0
0

71,081

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456.03456.03 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 565.22565.22 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 774.24774.24 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 239.49239.49 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.4588.45 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.65125.65 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.21107.21 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.6756.67 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,995.244,995.24 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,408.200.007,408.2010.42218

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0

297
0
0
0
0

297

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 1.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.910.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 2.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.360.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 3.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.240.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.530.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.450.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.240.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 20.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.870.00 0.00

Totals 30.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.600.000.0010.29775

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

692,885
0
0
0
0
0
0

692,885

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,445.274,445.27 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,509.685,509.68 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,547.117,547.11 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,334.542,334.54 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,673.794,673.79 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,224.811,224.81 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,045.081,045.08 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 552.37552.37 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,692.7048,692.70 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,025.350.0076,025.3510.97229

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

21,718,762
0

2,156,479
0
0

14,684,850
0

38,560,091

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 13,835.11 0.00 0.00 94,212.12 247,386.12139,338.89 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 17,147.89 0.00 0.00 116,770.99 306,622.13172,703.25 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 23,489.02 0.00 0.00 159,951.79 420,008.08236,567.27 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 7,265.82 0.00 0.00 49,477.67 129,920.5173,177.02 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.00 2,683.31 0.00 0.00 18,272.36 47,980.3227,024.66 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 14,546.31 0.00 0.00 99,055.19 260,103.24146,501.74 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 3,812.01 0.00 0.00 25,958.41 68,162.6738,392.26 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 3,252.62 0.00 0.00 22,149.16 58,160.1932,758.41 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 1,719.15 0.00 0.00 11,706.76 30,740.1017,314.20 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 151,547.21 0.00 0.00 1,031,982.24 2,709,821.961,526,292.52 0.00

Totals 239,298.45 0.00 0.00 1,629,536.69 0.00 4,278,905.320.002,410,070.2211.09672

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,719,178
0

287,405
0
0

9,206,470
0

11,213,053

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 1,843.88 0.00 0.00 59,065.03 71,938.4611,029.56 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 2,285.39 0.00 0.00 73,208.01 89,163.9513,670.56 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 3,130.50 0.00 0.00 100,279.63 122,135.9418,725.80 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 968.35 0.00 0.00 31,019.36 37,780.145,792.43 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.00 357.62 0.00 0.00 11,455.61 13,952.402,139.17 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 1,938.66 0.00 0.00 62,101.32 75,636.5311,596.54 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 508.05 0.00 0.00 16,274.28 19,821.313,038.99 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 433.49 0.00 0.00 13,886.12 16,912.652,593.04 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 229.12 0.00 0.00 7,339.40 8,939.051,370.53 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 20,197.47 0.00 0.00 646,987.44 788,000.66120,815.75 0.00

Totals 31,892.53 0.00 0.00 1,021,616.20 0.00 1,244,281.090.00190,772.3711.09672

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

27,476
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,476

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 176.28176.28 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218.48218.48 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299.28299.28 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.5792.57 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.34185.34 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.5748.57 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.4441.44 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.9021.90 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,930.881,930.88 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,014.740.003,014.7410.97229

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
543

3,412,008
0
0
0
0

3,412,551

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 3.48 21,890.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,893.560.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 4.32 27,131.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,135.920.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 5.91 37,164.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,170.530.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 1.83 11,496.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,497.910.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.68 4,245.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,246.240.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 3.66 23,015.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,019.020.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.96 6,031.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,032.370.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.82 5,146.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,147.150.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.43 2,720.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,720.490.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 38.16 239,779.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 239,818.050.00 0.00

Totals 378,620.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 378,681.2460.250.0011.09672

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,336,068
0

2,339,062
0
0

15,256,097
0

19,931,227

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 15,006.49 0.00 0.00 97,877.02 127,870.7814,987.28 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 18,599.75 0.00 0.00 121,313.43 158,489.1318,575.95 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 25,477.77 0.00 0.00 166,173.99 217,096.9025,445.15 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 7,881.00 0.00 0.00 51,402.37 67,154.287,870.91 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.00 2,910.49 0.00 0.00 18,983.16 24,800.432,906.77 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 15,777.91 0.00 0.00 102,908.48 134,444.1015,757.71 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 4,134.76 0.00 0.00 26,968.20 35,232.434,129.47 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 3,528.01 0.00 0.00 23,010.77 30,062.273,523.49 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 1,864.70 0.00 0.00 12,162.16 15,889.171,862.31 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 164,378.28 0.00 0.00 1,072,126.79 1,400,672.96164,167.88 0.00

Totals 259,559.16 0.00 0.00 1,692,926.37 0.00 2,211,712.450.00259,226.9211.09672

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
240

0
0
0
0
0

240

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 1.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.540.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 1.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.910.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 2.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.610.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.810.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 1.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.620.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.420.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.360.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.190.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 16.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.870.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.3326.330.0010.97229

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
310

0
0
0
0
0

310

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 1.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.990.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 3.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.380.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.250.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.53361 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.650.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.21211 0.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.660.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.40879 1.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.270.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02255 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.070.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 21.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.790.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.89531 2.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.780.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.8433.840.0010.91041

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
13,459

0
0
0

3,293,358
0

3,306,817

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 86.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,128.87 21,215.220.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 146.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,872.24 36,018.840.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 10.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,625.46 2,636.190.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.19244 25.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,337.74 6,363.640.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.53361 71.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,573.69 17,645.510.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.21211 28.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,985.54 7,014.090.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.40879 55.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,462.92 13,517.940.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02255 3.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 742.65 745.690.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 945.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,441.72 232,387.560.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.89531 120.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,485.76 29,606.260.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 365,656.59 0.00 367,150.941,494.350.0011.10285

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

8,180
0
0
0
0

1,403
0

9,583

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 61.4852.48 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.79518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.16 76.2065.05 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.28 104.3889.10 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.33693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.73 32.2927.56 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.12443 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 11.9210.18 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.67454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.46 64.6455.18 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.17677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.48 16.9414.46 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.15083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.12 14.4512.34 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.12 7.646.52 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.60 673.45574.85 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 155.70 0.00 1,063.390.00907.7211.09672

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,558,251
363

7,475
0
0

930,904
0

2,496,993

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 2.33 47.96 0.00 0.00 5,972.31 16,019.719,997.12 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 3.95 81.42 0.00 0.00 10,139.69 27,198.0016,972.94 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.29 5.96 0.00 0.00 742.12 1,990.601,242.24 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.53815 1.95 40.23 0.00 0.00 5,009.66 13,437.578,385.73 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.23733 0.86 17.74 0.00 0.00 2,209.31 5,926.113,698.20 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.07015 0.25 5.24 0.00 0.00 653.03 1,751.641,093.11 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.08742 0.32 6.53 0.00 0.00 813.80 2,182.871,362.22 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.48260 1.75 36.07 0.00 0.00 4,492.54 12,050.497,520.12 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.19872 0.72 14.85 0.00 0.00 1,849.89 4,962.023,096.56 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 5.41202 19.65 404.55 0.00 0.00 50,380.71 135,137.7684,332.86 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.81034 2.94 60.57 0.00 0.00 7,543.49 20,234.1312,627.13 0.00

Totals 721.12 0.00 0.00 89,806.55 0.00 240,890.9035.01150,328.239.64724

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

184,642
0

144,457
0
0

11,418
0

340,517

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 926.78 0.00 0.00 73.25 2,184.621,184.59 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.01939 0.00 28.01 0.00 0.00 2.21 66.0335.80 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.52116 0.00 752.85 0.00 0.00 59.51 1,774.64962.28 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.19987 0.00 288.73 0.00 0.00 22.82 680.59369.04 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.04749 0.00 68.60 0.00 0.00 5.42 161.7187.69 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.18249 0.00 263.62 0.00 0.00 20.84 621.41336.95 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 1,573.47 0.00 0.00 124.37 3,709.012,011.18 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 115.16 0.00 0.00 9.10 271.46147.20 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 5.44811 0.00 7,870.18 0.00 0.00 622.07 18,551.7410,059.50 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.62040 0.00 896.21 0.00 0.00 70.84 2,112.571,145.52 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.23234 0.00 335.63 0.00 0.00 26.53 791.16429.00 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 13,119.24 0.00 0.00 1,036.96 0.00 30,924.940.0016,768.759.08176

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
4,339

0
0
0
0
0

4,339

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 23.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.060.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.500.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 4.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.690.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 47.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.260.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 3.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.460.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 26.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.530.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #4 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 291.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 291.510.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 31.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.020.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 436.03436.030.0010.04900

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO57

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA#1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.04900

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO58

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.07254 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.12154

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK LIBRARY 0.07254 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SSA #2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.12154

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010.04900

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code CO61

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
9,153

0
0
0
0
0

9,153

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 48.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.640.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 17.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.930.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 9.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.880.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 99.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.700.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.300.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 55.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.970.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK SBA #3 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 614.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 614.930.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 65.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.440.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 919.79919.790.0010.04900

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

172 - MAPLE PARK TIF

Classification Tax Code PI21

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
4,940

0
0
0
0
0

4,940

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

AFTON-PIERCE MULTI TW 0.04541 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.240.00 0.00
CC 516 WAUBONSEE 0.53139 26.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.250.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 53.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.810.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 3.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.940.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK FIRE 0.61144 30.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.210.00 0.00
MAPLE PARK TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
PIERCE ROAD & BRIDGE 0.90404 44.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.660.00 0.00
PIERCE TOWNSHIP 0.30696 15.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.160.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 302 6.71836 331.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 331.890.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MAPLE PAR 0.71496 35.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.320.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 543.48543.480.0011.00151

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

313,048
0

140,281
0
0

4,296
0

457,625

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 899.99 0.00 0.00 27.56 2,935.942,008.39 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.70761 0.00 992.64 0.00 0.00 30.40 3,238.202,215.16 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 1,527.98 0.00 0.00 46.79 4,984.593,409.81 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 111.83 0.00 0.00 3.42 364.82249.56 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 6.13226 0.00 8,602.40 0.00 0.00 263.44 28,062.7519,196.92 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.25419 0.00 356.58 0.00 0.00 10.92 1,163.24795.74 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.56251 0.00 789.09 0.00 0.00 24.17 2,574.191,760.93 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.27213 0.00 381.75 0.00 0.00 11.69 1,245.33851.90 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.13437 0.00 188.50 0.00 0.00 5.77 614.91420.64 0.00

Totals 13,850.76 0.00 0.00 424.16 0.00 45,183.970.0030,909.059.87358

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO62

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

315,280
4,246

0
0
0

31,145
0

350,671

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 27.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 199.81 2,249.762,022.71 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.60512 25.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.46 2,121.981,907.82 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.38465 16.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.80 1,348.861,212.72 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.02 687.00617.67 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 4.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.63 378.69340.47 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 46.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 339.24 3,819.613,434.12 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 3.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.83 279.55251.34 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 298.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,188.72 24,643.5122,156.40 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 0.96528 40.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.64 3,384.963,043.33 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,456.15 0.00 38,913.92471.1834,986.5811.09699

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO65

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
4,062

0
0
0
0
0

4,062

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 26.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.060.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.60512 24.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.580.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.38465 15.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.620.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 7.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.960.00 0.00
CORTLAND SBA #7 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 4.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.390.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 44.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.240.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 3.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.240.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 285.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 285.460.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 0.96528 39.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.210.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 450.76450.760.0011.09699

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2012

190 - CORTLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code CO66

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.64156 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND FIRE 0.60512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND LIBRARY 0.38465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND ROAD & BRID 0.19591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND SBA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CORTLAND TOWNSHIP 0.10799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 1.08923 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 7.02753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
TOWN OF CORTLAND 0.96528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011.09699

Copyright (C) 1997-2013 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell


